
42. EcceHomo 23, Šternberk (CZE), 3. 6. 2023

CEZ Historic Hill Climb - FIA-CEZH

Overall Classification
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PRACTICE OFFICIAL

Organiser: AMK ECCE HOMO Šternberk v UAMK Length: 7800 m Date: 03 06 2023 Time: 15:38 hrs

Pos Nr DRIVER NAT COMPETITOR VEHICLE CAT GROUP GR/CLASS HEAT 1 HEAT 2 Total
avg. speed/

Diff.HEAT 3

1. 207 Harald MÖSSLER AUT Harald Mössler Daren MK3 C1 HA-C1 HA-C1-A9 3:54.40 3:43.14 3:43.14 v=125.84

2. 186 Reinhard SONNLEITNERAUT MSC Mühlbach am Hochkönig VW Golf Rallye G60 C4 HA-C4 HA-C4-D6 3:55.23 3:51.88 3:51.88 +8.74

3. 191 Gerald GLINZNER AUT Glinzner Motorsport Porsche 911 Carrera C3 HA-C3 HA-C3-C3 3:54.93 3:53.84 3:53.84 +10.70

4. 170 Miloš ZMEŠKAL CZE ZMEŠKAL Miloš Ralt 32 C5 HA-C5 HA-C5-E5 4:16.79 3:54.35 3:54.35 +11.21

5. 197 Jiří KUBÍČEK CZE SK Industrietechnik ACCR Czech Team Skoda 130 RS C3 HA-C3 HA-C3-C1 4:07.71 3:56.21 3:56.21 +13.07

6. 203 Jaroslav MIKEŠ CZE ACCR Mikeš racing Czech Team Škoda 130 RS C2 HA-C2 HA-C2-B3 4:03.19 4:02.65 4:02.65 +19.51

7. 194 REINHOLD PRANTL AUT HISTORIC RACING TEAM AUSTRIA HRTA Porsche Carrera RS C3 HA-C3 HA-C3-C3 4:09.81 4:05.41 4:05.41 +22.27

8. 173 Pavel KOPEČEK CZE AMK Ecce Homo Šternberk v ÚAMK MTX 1-02 C5 HA-C5 HA-C5-E3 4:09.41 4:10.81 4:09.41 +26.27

9. 178 Michael PAUSCHER AUT PAUSCHER Michael PRS RH02 C5 HA-C5 HA-C5-E2 4:20.36 4:12.01 4:12.01 +28.87

10. 172 Martin CHYTIL CZE CHYTIL Martin MTX 1-06 B C5 HA-C5 HA-C5-E4 4:12.28 4:12.20 4:12.20 +29.06

11. 179 František KMEŤ SVK Autošport Kmeť MTX 1-03 C5 HA-C5 HA-C5-E2 4:24.87 4:12.46 4:12.46 +29.32

12. 171 Aleš GÄNSDORFER CZE GÄNSDORFER Aleš MTX 1-10 C5 HA-C5 HA-C5-E4 4:24.11 4:12.53 4:12.53 +29.39

13. 189 Milan STEJSKAL CZE GMS CZECH RACING TEAM Lada VFTS -2 C4 HA-C4 HA-C4-D4 4:18.66 4:12.82 4:12.82 +29.68

14. 188 Michal SEDLÁČEK CZE GMS CZECH RACING TEAM Lada VFTS C4 HA-C4 HA-C4-D4 4:19.85 4:14.34 4:14.34 +31.20

15. 211 Vladimir KONICAR CZE Vladimir Konicar BMW 2002 TI C1 HA-C1 HA-C1-A5 4:31.46 4:20.32 4:20.32 +37.18

16. 195 Milan VIČAR CZE GMS CZECH RACING TEAM Fiat 131 Racing 2000 C3 HA-C3 HA-C3-C2 4:31.25 4:21.97 4:21.97 +38.83

17. 185 Marie LUISE NEUBAUERAUT Historic Racingteam Austria Lancia Delta HF Integrale 16V C4 HA-C4 HA-C4-D6 4:40.89 4:22.80 4:22.80 +39.66

18. 204 Petr STRNAD CZE STRNAD Petr Škoda 130 RS C2 HA-C2 HA-C2-B3 4:30.50 4:23.27 4:23.27 +40.13

19. 184 Herbert NEUBAUER AUT Historic Racingteam Austria Lancia Delta HF Integrale 16V C4 HA-C4 HA-C4-D6 4:33.12 4:28.30 4:28.30 +45.16

20. 199 Josef ŠEDIVÝ CZE gt2 motorsport s.r.o. Chevron B21/23 C2 HA-C2 HA-C2-B9 5:24.26 4:54.75 4:54.75 +1:11.61

21. 212 Alexander SEETHALERAUT HRTA Steyr Puch 650 TR C1 HA-C1 HA-C1-A1 5:05.30 5:01.63 5:01.63 +1:18.49



Organiser: AMK ECCE HOMO Šternberk v UAMK Length: 7800 m Date: 03 06 2023 Time: 15:38 hrs

Pos Nr DRIVER NAT COMPETITOR VEHICLE CAT GROUP GR/CLASS HEAT 1 HEAT 2 Total
avg. speed/

Diff.HEAT 3

Number of entries: 21, Number of accepted: 21, Number of excused: 0, Number of unexcused: 0 UNexcused.: 

Starters: 21 Classified: 21
DNS: Did Not Start DNF: Did Not Finish DSQ: Disqualified NC: Not Classified

Clerk of the Course
MALÍK Vlastimil (CZE)

Main Timekeeper
DVOŘÁČEK Miroslav (CZE)

Chairman of the Stewards
VENUŠ Jiří (CZE)

Stewards
ALTENSRRASSER Markus (AUT), MINÁŘÍK 
Stanislav (CZE)

Timing & Dataservice by Timing.sk



42. EcceHomo 23, Šternberk (CZE), 3. 6. 2023

CEZ Historic Hill Climb - FIA-CEZH

Classification - Class
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PRACTICE OFFICIAL

Organiser: AMK ECCE HOMO Šternberk v UAMK Length: 7800 m Date: 03 06 2023 Time: 15:38 hrs

Pos Nr DRIVER NAT COMPETITOR VEHICLE CAT GROUP GR/CLASS HEAT 1 HEAT 2 Total
avg. speed/

Diff.

Gr/Class  HA-C1-A1

1. 212 Alexander SEETHALERAUT HRTA Steyr Puch 650 TR C1 HA-C1 HA-C1-A1 5:01.63 v=186.18

Gr/Class  HA-C1-A5

1. 211 Vladimir KONICAR CZE Vladimir Konicar BMW 2002 TI C1 HA-C1 HA-C1-A5 4:20.32 v=215.73

Gr/Class  HA-C1-A9

1. 207 Harald MÖSSLER AUT Harald Mössler Daren MK3 C1 HA-C1 HA-C1-A9 3:43.14 v=251.68

Gr/Class  HA-C2-B3

1. 203 Jaroslav MIKEŠ CZE ACCR Mikeš racing Czech Team Škoda 130 RS C2 HA-C2 HA-C2-B3 4:02.65 v=231.44

2. 204 Petr STRNAD CZE STRNAD Petr Škoda 130 RS C2 HA-C2 HA-C2-B3 4:23.27 +20.62

Gr/Class  HA-C2-B9

1. 199 Josef ŠEDIVÝ CZE gt2 motorsport s.r.o. Chevron B21/23 C2 HA-C2 HA-C2-B9 4:54.75 v=190.53

Gr/Class  HA-C3-C1

1. 197 Jiří KUBÍČEK CZE SK Industrietechnik ACCR Czech Team Skoda 130 RS C3 HA-C3 HA-C3-C1 3:56.21 v=237.75

Gr/Class  HA-C3-C2

1. 195 Milan VIČAR CZE GMS CZECH RACING TEAM Fiat 131 Racing 2000 C3 HA-C3 HA-C3-C2 4:21.97 v=214.37

Gr/Class  HA-C3-C3

1. 191 Gerald GLINZNER AUT Glinzner Motorsport Porsche 911 Carrera C3 HA-C3 HA-C3-C3 3:53.84 v=240.16

2. 194 REINHOLD PRANTL AUT HISTORIC RACING TEAM AUSTRIA HRTA Porsche Carrera RS C3 HA-C3 HA-C3-C3 4:05.41 +11.57

Gr/Class  HA-C4-D4

1. 189 Milan STEJSKAL CZE GMS CZECH RACING TEAM Lada VFTS -2 C4 HA-C4 HA-C4-D4 4:12.82 v=222.13

2. 188 Michal SEDLÁČEK CZE GMS CZECH RACING TEAM Lada VFTS C4 HA-C4 HA-C4-D4 4:14.34 +1.52



Organiser: AMK ECCE HOMO Šternberk v UAMK Length: 7800 m Date: 03 06 2023 Time: 15:38 hrs

Pos Nr DRIVER NAT COMPETITOR VEHICLE CAT GROUP GR/CLASS HEAT 1 HEAT 2 Total
avg. speed/

Diff.

Gr/Class  HA-C4-D6

1. 186 Reinhard SONNLEITNERAUT MSC Mühlbach am Hochkönig VW Golf Rallye G60 C4 HA-C4 HA-C4-D6 3:51.88 v=242.19

2. 185 Marie LUISE NEUBAUERAUT Historic Racingteam Austria Lancia Delta HF Integrale 16V C4 HA-C4 HA-C4-D6 4:22.80 +30.92

3. 184 Herbert NEUBAUER AUT Historic Racingteam Austria Lancia Delta HF Integrale 16V C4 HA-C4 HA-C4-D6 4:28.30 +36.42

Gr/Class  HA-C5-E2

1. 178 Michael PAUSCHER AUT PAUSCHER Michael PRS RH02 C5 HA-C5 HA-C5-E2 4:12.01 v=222.84

2. 179 František KMEŤ SVK Autošport Kmeť MTX 1-03 C5 HA-C5 HA-C5-E2 4:12.46 +0.45

Gr/Class  HA-C5-E3

1. 173 Pavel KOPEČEK CZE AMK Ecce Homo Šternberk v ÚAMK MTX 1-02 C5 HA-C5 HA-C5-E3 4:09.41 v=225.17

Gr/Class  HA-C5-E4

1. 172 Martin CHYTIL CZE CHYTIL Martin MTX 1-06 B C5 HA-C5 HA-C5-E4 4:12.20 v=222.68

2. 171 Aleš GÄNSDORFER CZE GÄNSDORFER Aleš MTX 1-10 C5 HA-C5 HA-C5-E4 4:12.53 +0.33

Gr/Class  HA-C5-E5

1. 170 Miloš ZMEŠKAL CZE ZMEŠKAL Miloš Ralt 32 C5 HA-C5 HA-C5-E5 3:54.35 v=239.64

Number of entries: 21, Number of accepted: 21, Number of excused: 0, Number of unexcused: 0 UNexcused.: 

Starters: 0 Classified: 0
DNS: Did Not Start DNF: Did Not Finish DSQ: Disqualified NC: Not Classified

Clerk of the Course
MALÍK Vlastimil (CZE)

Main Timekeeper
DVOŘÁČEK Miroslav (CZE)

Chairman of the Stewards
VENUŠ Jiří (CZE)

Stewards
ALTENSRRASSER Markus (AUT), MINÁŘÍK 
Stanislav (CZE)

Timing & Dataservice by Timing.sk



42. EcceHomo 23, Šternberk (CZE), 3. 6. 2023

CEZ Historic Hill Climb - FIA-CEZH

Classification - Category
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PRACTICE OFFICIAL

Organiser: AMK ECCE HOMO Šternberk v UAMK Length: 7800 m Date: 03 06 2023 Time: 15:38 hrs

Pos Nr DRIVER NAT COMPETITOR VEHICLE CAT GROUP GR/CLASS HEAT 1 HEAT 2 Total
avg. speed/

Diff.

Category C1

1. 207 Harald MÖSSLER AUT Harald Mössler Daren MK3 C1 HA-C1 HA-C1-A9 3:43.14 v=251.68

2. 211 Vladimir KONICAR CZE Vladimir Konicar BMW 2002 TI C1 HA-C1 HA-C1-A5 4:20.32 +37.18

3. 212 Alexander SEETHALERAUT HRTA Steyr Puch 650 TR C1 HA-C1 HA-C1-A1 5:01.63 +1:18.49

Category C2

1. 203 Jaroslav MIKEŠ CZE ACCR Mikeš racing Czech Team Škoda 130 RS C2 HA-C2 HA-C2-B3 4:02.65 v=231.44

2. 204 Petr STRNAD CZE STRNAD Petr Škoda 130 RS C2 HA-C2 HA-C2-B3 4:23.27 +20.62

3. 199 Josef ŠEDIVÝ CZE gt2 motorsport s.r.o. Chevron B21/23 C2 HA-C2 HA-C2-B9 4:54.75 +52.10

Category C3

1. 191 Gerald GLINZNER AUT Glinzner Motorsport Porsche 911 Carrera C3 HA-C3 HA-C3-C3 3:53.84 v=240.16

2. 197 Jiří KUBÍČEK CZE SK Industrietechnik ACCR Czech Team Skoda 130 RS C3 HA-C3 HA-C3-C1 3:56.21 +2.37

3. 194 REINHOLD PRANTL AUT HISTORIC RACING TEAM AUSTRIA HRTA Porsche Carrera RS C3 HA-C3 HA-C3-C3 4:05.41 +11.57

4. 195 Milan VIČAR CZE GMS CZECH RACING TEAM Fiat 131 Racing 2000 C3 HA-C3 HA-C3-C2 4:21.97 +28.13

Category C4

1. 186 Reinhard SONNLEITNERAUT MSC Mühlbach am Hochkönig VW Golf Rallye G60 C4 HA-C4 HA-C4-D6 3:51.88 v=242.19

2. 189 Milan STEJSKAL CZE GMS CZECH RACING TEAM Lada VFTS -2 C4 HA-C4 HA-C4-D4 4:12.82 +20.94

3. 188 Michal SEDLÁČEK CZE GMS CZECH RACING TEAM Lada VFTS C4 HA-C4 HA-C4-D4 4:14.34 +22.46

4. 185 Marie LUISE NEUBAUERAUT Historic Racingteam Austria Lancia Delta HF Integrale 16V C4 HA-C4 HA-C4-D6 4:22.80 +30.92

5. 184 Herbert NEUBAUER AUT Historic Racingteam Austria Lancia Delta HF Integrale 16V C4 HA-C4 HA-C4-D6 4:28.30 +36.42



Organiser: AMK ECCE HOMO Šternberk v UAMK Length: 7800 m Date: 03 06 2023 Time: 15:38 hrs

Pos Nr DRIVER NAT COMPETITOR VEHICLE CAT GROUP GR/CLASS HEAT 1 HEAT 2 Total
avg. speed/

Diff.

Category C5

1. 170 Miloš ZMEŠKAL CZE ZMEŠKAL Miloš Ralt 32 C5 HA-C5 HA-C5-E5 3:54.35 v=239.64

2. 173 Pavel KOPEČEK CZE AMK Ecce Homo Šternberk v ÚAMK MTX 1-02 C5 HA-C5 HA-C5-E3 4:09.41 +15.06

3. 178 Michael PAUSCHER AUT PAUSCHER Michael PRS RH02 C5 HA-C5 HA-C5-E2 4:12.01 +17.66

4. 172 Martin CHYTIL CZE CHYTIL Martin MTX 1-06 B C5 HA-C5 HA-C5-E4 4:12.20 +17.85

5. 179 František KMEŤ SVK Autošport Kmeť MTX 1-03 C5 HA-C5 HA-C5-E2 4:12.46 +18.11

6. 171 Aleš GÄNSDORFER CZE GÄNSDORFER Aleš MTX 1-10 C5 HA-C5 HA-C5-E4 4:12.53 +18.18

Number of entries: 21, Number of accepted: 21, Number of excused: 0, Number of unexcused: 0 UNexcused.: 

Starters: 0 Classified: 0
DNS: Did Not Start DNF: Did Not Finish DSQ: Disqualified NC: Not Classified

Clerk of the Course
MALÍK Vlastimil (CZE)

Main Timekeeper
DVOŘÁČEK Miroslav (CZE)

Chairman of the Stewards
VENUŠ Jiří (CZE)

Stewards
ALTENSRRASSER Markus (AUT), MINÁŘÍK 
Stanislav (CZE)

Timing & Dataservice by Timing.sk


